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Creditex S.A.	 Mr. Renzo Koch	 rkoch@creditex.com.pe					   
Lima, PERU	 +51-1-348-0491	 www.creditex.com.pe

ASIA
Anita’s Textiles Ltd.	 Contact: Mr. Ken Cheung	 ken@anita-tex.com.hk						   
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG	 +852-2785-7813		
	 Contact: Mr. M.C. Wong	 mcwong@anita-tex.com.hk					   
	 +852-2785-7813

Bondex Textiles Limited 	 Mr. Gary Wong	 garywong@bondex-group.com					  
HONG KONG	 Mr. Alvin Lee 	 alvinlee@bondex-group.com 
	 (852) 2334 6771

Boonchuay Industrial 	 Mr. Pongpiti Sripolpaew	 pongpiti.s@boonchuay.com					   
THAILAND	 +66 -3-431-1369	 www.boonchuay.com	

Chia Her Industrial Co., Ltd	 Mr. Richard Chen	 richard.chen@chgtex.com 					   
TAIWAN	 +886-2-2506-5151 x2569	 www.chgtex.com

Hangzhou Jimay Printing & Dyeing Co., Ltd.  	 Mr. Micky Xu	 micky.xu@jimaytex.com					   
Hangzhou, CHINA	 +86-13916481046	 www.jimaytex.com
	 Mr. Charlie Gong	 charlie@jimaytex.com
	 +86-13967184928	 www.jimaytex.com

Hermin Textile Co., Ltd. 	 Mr. Tony Chen	 tony@hermin.com.tw						    
TAIWAN	 886-2-2709-5858 x1651	 www.hermin.com

Huafang Co., Ltd	 Mr. Frank Chen	 cyh@hfgf.cn 						    
Shandong, CHINA	 +86-543-3288487	 www.hfgf.cn

Jong Pattana Co.	 Mr. Khun Teeraparp Eqopittayaku	 teeraparp@jongpattana.com					   
Samut Prakarn, THAILAND	 +66-2-463-1024

Lai Tak Enterprises Limited	 Mr. Carlin Ngai	 carlinngai@laitak.com.hk					   
HONG KONG	 Mr. Stephen Chan	 stephenchan@laitak.com.hk
	 2798-7998	 www.laitak.com

Lucky Textiles Group	 Mr. George Zhen	 gzhen@luckytextiles.cn					   
Jiangsu, CHINA	 +86-510-8705-3111	 www.luckytextiles.cn

Luckytex Public Company Limited	 Mr. Pattamon B.	 pattamon_s@toray.co.th					   
Bangkok, THAILAND	 +66-2-266-6600	 www.toray.co.th

PangRim Co., Ltd.	 Mr. Il-Hong Kim	 kimih720@pangrim.com					   
Gyungki-Do, SOUTH KOREA	 +82-31-494-4111 x401

Talent Textiles Company Limited	 Ms. Clara You 	 clara@talent-textiles.com.hk					   
Zhangjiagang, CHINA / HONG KONG 	 852-2310-2238	 www.talent-tex.com

Try Earn Enterprises Limited 	 Mr. Eddie Chan 	 eddie@tryearn.com.hk					   
HONG KONG	 Mr. Keith So 	 keithso@tryearn.com.hk 
	 852-3588-3899 / 852-3588 3839

Winnitex Group 	 Lachlan Lau 	 Lachlan.Lau@winnitex.com					   
HONG KONG	 Ann Ho	 ann.ho@winnitex.com
	 +852 24376753/ +852 24376234

Zhejiang Saintyear Textile Co., Ltd.	 Mr. Peter Chiu	 peter@saintyeartex.cn					   
Zhejiang, CHINA	 +86--35-1581-5228	 www.saintyeartex.com
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AMERICA’S COTTON GROWERS AND IMPORTERS.
Services Marks/Trademarks of Cotton Incorporated ©2026 Cotton Incorporated.

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list represents companies that Cotton Incorporated 
understands have the capabilites/products you are seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and there may be additional suppliers. Cotton 
Incorporated cannot guarantee that each company has the ability or willingness to deliver a particular product or service. Although we make every 
attempt to keep this list up to date, there may be cases where a company’s capabilities, products or status may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or implied, with respect to 
the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation to use a specific supplier and 
Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for any negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list.

Denotes a U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol member
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